
Posicion No Nombre Vueltas Diff

1 2 Daniel Kock 14
2 14 Paulo Costa 14 0:00:10
3 5 Javier Olivera 13 -1

DNF 57 Chris Powell 1 -13

1 22 Ruben Dario Artasú 12
2 38 Hosman Garcia 12 0:00:28
3 23 Augusto Gutierrez 12 0:01:47
4 42 Wilder Rivera 12 0:02:24
5 49 Augusto Olivera 12 0:02:34
6 27 Carlos Nader 11 -1
7 29 Boris Concepcion 11 -1
8 30 Rolando Peréz 11 -1

1 100 Pablo Royer 10
2 111 Yamileth Abrego 10 0:00:22
3 139 Michael Elizondro 10 0:01:07
4 126 Adriano Gonzalez 9 -1
5 122 Maximo Garcia 9 -1
6 116 Venancio Gonzalez 8 -2
7 102 Kelvin Caballero 8 -2
8 109 Edgar Hernandez 8 -2
9 106 Carlos Loo 7 -3
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1 185 Ratibor Hartmann 12
2 163 Mateo Jaramillo 11 -1
3 110 Diego Ortiz 11 -1
4 168 Klever De lora 11 -1
5 149 Roberto Marulanda 11 -1
6 167 Laura De Kock 11 -1
7 201 Cove Cook 10 -2
8 153 Noel Stolk 9 -3
9 114 Gerardo Alfonso 9 -3
10 219 Marco Fantozzi 9 -3
11 181 Najeh Hijash 8 -4
12 150 Daniel E. Alfonso 6 -6

DNF 171 Roberto Paredes 2

1 209 Carlos Martinez 9
2 77 Gorka Ahedo 8 -1
3 156 Roberto Smilovici 8 -1
4 217 Miguel Bolinaga 7 -2

DNF 154 Ryahn Cook 3

1 218 Ernesto Pinzon 11

1 8 Diego Lao 5

1 128 Rene Martinelli 5
2 202 Jose Pinzon 5 0:07:08
3 186 Jean Paul Beltran 4 -1
4 115 Dave Pombo 4 -1

DNF 211 Ivan Rodriguez 1 -4

1 111 Ivan Rodriguez 14
2 58 Wadith Nader 13 -1
3 16 Hosman Garcia 11 -3
4 52 Matias Olivera 10 -4
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Posicion No Nombre 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 Daniel Kock 07:01 06:58 07:03 07:19 07:17 07:24 07:19 07:07 07:08 07:15 07:18 07:21 07:12
2 14 Paulo Costa 07:02 06:57 07:07 07:30 07:34 07:07 07:07 07:09 07:18 07:19 07:13 07:23 07:02
3 5 Javier Olivera 07:42 07:36 07:33 07:31 07:54 07:56 07:43 07:40 07:55 08:34 07:39 07:42

1 22 Ruben Dario Artasú 08:19 08:26 08:33 08:28 08:31 08:29 08:34 08:39 08:32 08:38 08:29
2 38 Hosman Garcia 08:26 08:30 08:11 08:21 08:51 08:52 08:32 08:23 08:03 08:53 08:43
3 23 Augusto Gutierrez 08:25 08:27 08:30 08:31 08:45 08:25 08:36 08:44 08:42 09:14 09:14
4 42 Wilder Rivera 08:44 08:48 08:46 08:45 08:48 09:15 08:35 08:38 08:20 08:34 08:34
5 49 Augusto Olivera 08:47 08:45 08:55 09:04 08:51 08:46 08:34 08:33 08:21 08:52 08:24
6 27 Carlos Nader 08:43 08:46 08:45 09:05 08:54 08:57 09:05 10:18 09:00 09:08
7 29 Boris Concepcion 09:46 09:36 09:19 08:57 08:40 09:07 08:52 08:55 09:09 09:33

30 Rolando Peréz 09:29 09:17 09:25 09:43 10:22 09:33 09:52 09:12 09:17 08:51

1 100 Pablo Royer 08:17 08:33 08:44 08:56 09:14 09:04 08:55 08:55 08:02
2 111 Yamileth Abrego 08:58 08:22 08:38 08:32 08:49 08:37 08:17 08:23 08:12
3 139 Michael Elizondro 08:50 08:56 08:49 08:41 08:38 08:33 08:29 08:36 08:33
4 126 Adriano Gonzalez 10:26 10:28 10:14 09:47 10:10 09:52 10:02 10:34
5 122 Maximo Garcia 12:22 10:33 10:20 10:02 10:11 10:03 10:57 17:47
6 116 Venancio Gonzalez 10:38 10:34 10:31 11:12 10:24 11:22 11:10
7 102 Kelvin Caballero 11:34 17:22 09:13 09:06 10:01 09:05 09:35
8 109 Edgar Hernandez 15:43 11:20 11:34 10:26 11:15 10:45 11:08
9 106 Carlos Loo 17:35 12:03 21:34 12:42 12:23 12:25

1 185 Ratibor Hartmann 05:42 05:52 06:03 05:50 05:51 05:55 05:48 05:58 05:43 06:38 06:11
2 163 Mateo Jaramillo 06:26 06:49 06:33 06:48 06:27 06:51 06:44 06:36 06:23 06:52
3 110 Diego Ortiz 06:24 06:28 06:11 06:42 06:27 06:15 06:33 07:53 06:52 06:36
4 168 Klever De lora 06:46 06:49 06:48 06:45 06:41 06:44 06:42 06:49 06:40 06:42
5 149 Roberto Marulanda 06:40 06:44 06:50 06:45 07:15 06:45 06:54 07:17 07:06 06:49
6 167 Laura De Kock 06:45 07:14 06:55 07:01 07:04 06:56 07:00 07:13 07:09 07:35
7 201 Cove Cook 07:40 07:40 07:54 07:43 07:46 08:02 08:00 07:29 07:20
8 153 Noel Stolk 07:40 07:41 07:51 08:00 08:16 08:41 07:47 08:07
9 114 Gerardo Alfonso 07:48 07:57 08:16 07:49 09:28 07:41 07:32 07:18

10 219 Marco Fantozzi 08:46 07:30 12:32 07:59 07:17 07:22 06:43 07:07
11 181 Najeh Hijash 07:49 07:57 11:25 10:18 10:50 11:34 10:00
12 150 Daniel E. Alfonso 22:55 12:16 08:54 10:18 11:15

DNF 171 Roberto Paredes 07:31

1 209 Carlos Martinez 07:32 07:33 07:45 07:27 07:38 08:31 08:38 07:33
2 77 Gorka Ahedo 08:01 07:19 08:09 10:54 09:08 09:40 09:04
3 156 Roberto Smilovici 07:23 08:41 07:52 07:46 10:24 08:09 08:51
4 217 Miguel Bolinaga 08:40 13:11 10:20 10:12 10:56 19:14

DNF 154 Ryahn Cook 26:54 23:48

1 218 Ernesto Pinzon 09:46 09:06 09:40 09:01 08:48 09:10 08:45 08:44 08:49 08:43

1 8 Diego Lao 07:07 07:31 09:15 07:50

1 128 Rene Martinelli 07:26 07:56 07:34 08:05
2 202 Jose Pinzon 08:33 08:55 09:54 10:26
3 186 Jean Paul Beltran 11:27 12:00 13:20
4 115 Dave Pombo 10:34 11:08 22:34

DNF 211 Ivan Rodriguez
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